
Hjortträffen 2017-08-26

Namn Klubb Kortnr.
C3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Tot. Std.

1. Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans PK 2490 47 48 50 48 50 45 288 S
2. Peter Rehnfelt Överby PK 7765 45 47 46 46 50 46 280 B
3. Christer Jern BAS 28393 48 46 45 45 46 49 279 B
4. Thomas Abelsson PK Hjorten 25974 45 48 44 46 49 47 279 B
5. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 48 45 49 46 47 44 279 B
6. Michael Thersthol Skövde SSK 22435 48 47 45 46 47 45 278 B
7. Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 9125 44 45 43 44 47 42 265

C2
1. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 46 48 45 46 48 45 278 B
2. Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 38541 44 45 45 43 45 44 266
3. Jonas Lexèn PK Hjorten 31174 41 42 44 42 42 41 252

B2
1. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 47 42 47 44 49 44 273 B
2. Gunnar Nyman Lidköpings PF 548 47 47 48 44 43 44 273 B
3. Ingbritt Svantesson PK Hjorten 16626 42 41 46 45 44 43 261
4. Elsa Svantesson PK Hjorten 16627 39 44 43 40 43 44 253
5. Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 38541 43 36 38 43 34 32 226
6. Lars Fredell Lidköpings PF 575 36 37 37 34 37 36 217



B3
1. Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans PK 2490 48 47 48 48 44 46 281 S
2. Christer Jern GPIF 28393 47 46 46 48 45 46 278 B
3. Klas Svensson P4 IF 7850 44 47 46 46 47 45 275 B
4. Peter Rehnfelt Överby PK 7765 46 48 45 47 44 43 273 B
5. Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 28392 46 40 40 47 48 43 264
6. Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 9125 43 47 41 40 44 47 262
7. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 44 42 45 44 43 44 262
8. Thomas Abelsson PK Hjorten 25974 42 40 46 45 43 45 261
9. Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 21472 46 41 41 41 43 44 256

A2
1. Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 41603 43 45 37 42 44 44 255

A3
1. Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 9125 45 46 46 45 48 46 276 B
2. Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 36931 46 47 44 43 45 47 272 B
3. Christer Jern GPIF 28393 42 45 48 48 44 45 272 B
4. Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 28392 46 43 47 47 35 43 261
5. Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 21472 40 47 42 38 45 37 249

VÄ
1. Gunnar Nyman Lidköpings PF 548 49 45 43 40 44 44 265
2. Elsa Svantesson PK Hjorten 16627 42 38 46 46 43 47 262
3. Ingbritt Svantesson PK Hjorten 16626 36 36 41 43 46 47 249
4. Clas Boman Vargöns PK 928 37 39 36 41 42 37 232
5. Lars-Olof Abelsson PK Hjorten 9447 39 30 45 41 37 37 229

JUN
1. Emil Olsson PK Hjorten 41206 35 37 44 38 32 39 225

D3
1. Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 28392 46 45 46 47 45 44 273


